Data Sheet
January 2009
CPS6000 QS Series Rectifiers
42 to 58 Vdc Output
Features
§  2U height
§  Vertical forced­air cooled with
variable speed fans

battery high temperature alarm and shorted-
cell detection.
Ordering Information
Item Comcode
QS861A 15A Rectifier (85 to 275 Vac) RoHS CC109129722
QS862A 25A/30A Rectifier (85 to 275 Vac) RoHS CC109129730
QS864A 40A Rectifier (150 to 275 Vac) RoHS CC109129747
QS865A 50A Rectifier (150 to 275 Vac) RoHS CC109129755
QS852A 20A Rectifier (150 to 275 Vac) RoHS CC109129763
QS853A 25A Rectifier (150 to 275 Vac) RoHS CC109129771
QS850 Rectifier Slot Filler RoHS CC109130770
Data Sheet
January 2009
Specifications
Input